Langstreckenregatta SSVaW

22. Juli 2017

Ergebnis Wettfahrt 1: Kielboote (YZ ab 112)

Wertung: Yardstick
Stand: 29.07.2017 18:49

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Crew Club DSVNr Bootstyp Yst

16

20

21

23

25

13

972

02

03

161

Oase

Seaview
Vagabund

Green
Island

Thomas Pfuhl
Regina Kraus
Joachim Pfuhl

Thomas Bolatzky
Angelika Bolatzky

Matthias Bolatzky
Jockel Cochius
Mark Paschke
Klaus Paschke

Gilnter Fest
Bernhard Kramm

SSvaW BG004 Raja -
SSvaW BG004 Kielschwert
SSvaW BG004

SSvaW BG004 Folkeboot,
SSVaW BG004 Nordisch

SGVBS BG016 Condor 70
SGVBS BG016

SGS BGO001 Jeanneau
SSvaW BG004 Sun 2000

SSVaW BG004 Albatros
SSvaW BG004 580 /570

118+1

114

113

113

120+1

1.Wettf
Geseg. Berechn. Pkt
02:17:02 01:55:09 16,0
02:13:33 01:57:09 20,0
02:13:02 01:57:44 21,0

02:15:42 02:00:05 23,0

02:41:37 02:13:34 25,0

Wettfahrt

Windrichtung

w1

Windstérke (m/s)
Bahnlange (sm)
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